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Road Total
L Northwest 6th Street 0

L Walnut Street 0.35
L South Heidelbach 0.74
Avenue

L East Virginia Street  1.31
R North Main Street 1.45

Small loop around lake
in Garvin park

R North Main Street 3.01
R West Virginia Street 3.84
R North Fulton Avenue 4.78
L West Columbia Street 4.97

R North Wabash
Avenue

2.28

5.66

Turn
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0.1

0.28
0.48

0.28

0.38

0.69

0.32

1.09

0.44

0.4

0.23

Road

L West Maryland
Street

L North 12th Avenue
L West Indiana Street

L North Wabash
Avenue

R West Delaware
Street

R North Fulton
Avenue

L West Franklin
Street

R North Heidelbach
Avenue

R Walnut Street

R Southeast 6th
Street

Back to YMCA

Total

5.76

6.05
6.53

6.81

7.19

7.89

8.21

9.29

9.73

10.13

10.35



