Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L Northwest 6th Street	0
L	0.34	L Walnut Street	0.35
L	0.4	L South Heidelbach Avenue	0.74
L	0.57	L East Virginia Street	1.31
R	0.15	R North Main Street	1.45
R	0.83	Small loop around lake in Garvin park	2.28
R	0.73	R North Main Street	3.01
R	0.83	R West Virginia Street	3.84
R	0.94	R North Fulton Avenue	4.78
L	0.19	L West Columbia Street	4.97
R	0.69	R North Wabash Avenue	5.66

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.1	L West Maryland Street	5.76
L	0.28	L North 12th Avenue	6.05
L	0.48	L West Indiana Street	6.53
L	0.28	L North Wabash Avenue	6.81
R	0.38	R West Delaware Street	7.19
R	0.69	R North Fulton Avenue	7.89
L	0.32	L West Franklin Street	8.21
R	1.09	R North Heidelbach Avenue	9.29
R	0.44	R Walnut Street	9.73
R	0.4	R Southeast 6th Street	10.13
S	0.23	Back to YMCA	10.35